
DATE FIELD TIME DIV BB/SB UMP HOME TEAM

Monday, April 14, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30 12U BB HERCHIK COLOR KEY

6:30-8 12U SB BAILEY GAME

Field 2 5-6:30 10U BB AUSTIN PRACTICE

6:30-8 12U BB KEMPINSKI CANCELED

Woodworth 5-6:30 10U BB MAY RESCHEDULED

6:30-8 10U SB STACK

Coy 5-6:30 08U BB NOLDER

6:30-8 14U BB WENGER

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8 12U BB KEMPINSKI

Field 2 5-6:30 10U BB FANTONE

6:30-8 08U SB SUSANY

Woodworth 5-6:30 08U SB BAGWELL

6:30-8 08U BB HODGES

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30 12U BB HERCHIK

6:30-8 08U SB CAIRNS

Field 2 5-6:30 10U BB AUSTIN

6:30-8 12U SB BAILEY

Woodworth 5-6:30 08U BB FANTONE

6:30-8

Coy 5-6:30 08U SB BAGWELL

6:30-8 10U SB WELLS

Thursday, April 17, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30 10U BB MAY

6:30-8 08U BB HODGES

Field 2 5-6:30 10U BB FANTONE

6:30-8 15U SB ANGUS

Woodworth 5-6:30 08U BB NOLDER

6:30-8 10U SB STACK

Friday, April 18, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8 08U SB CAIRNS

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8 08U SB SUSANY

Woodworth 5-6:30 08U BB FANTONE

6:30-8 08U BB PATRICK

Coy 5-6:30 14U BB COCHRAN

6:30-8 10U BB WELLS

Saturday, April 19, 2025 Field 1 9:30-11

11-12:30

1:00-2:00 08U BB PATRICK

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45 10U BB AUSTIN

11:45-1:15

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, April 20, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

EASTER 6:00-8:00

SUNDAY Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, April 21, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30 12U BB HERCHIK

6:30-8 12U SB BAILEY

Field 2 6:00 10U BB Y FANTONE Myers Family Insurance AUSTIN

KEMPINSKI

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8 10U SB STACK

Coy 5-6:30 08U BB NOLDER



6:30-8 14U BB WENGER

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8 12U BB KEMPINSKI

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8 08U SB SUSANY

Woodworth 5-6:30 08U SB BAGWELL

6:30-8

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30 12U BB HERCHIK

6:30-8 08U SB CAIRNS

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8 12U SB BAILEY

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N PATRICK C's Waffles North Lima FANTONE 8U

Coy 5-6:30 08U SB BAGWELL

6:30-8 10U SB WELLS

Thursday, April 24, 2025 Field 1 6:00 10U BB Y MAY ProTech Electric

HODGES

Field 2 5-6:30 10U BB FANTONE

6:30-8

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N FANTONE HK Concrete NOLDER

STACK

Friday, April 25, 2025 Field 1 6:00 12U BB Y KEMPINSKI Crouse Mill True Value

CAIRNS

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8 08U SB SUSANY

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8

Coy 5-6:30 14U BB COCHRAN

6:30-8 10U BB WELLS

Saturday, April 26, 2025 Field 1 9:30-11

11-12:30

1:00-2:00 08U BB PATRICK

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45

11:45-1:15 10U BB AUSTIN

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, April 27, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

1:00-3:00 15U SB ANGUS

4:00-6:00

6:00 12U BB Y KEMPINSKI Crouse Mill True Value

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, April 28, 2025 Field 1 6:00 10U BB Y AUSTIN Boot Electric

Field 2 6:00 10U SB Y STACK Southwoods Health

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N HODGES WRS Wealth Advisors

Coy 5-6:30 8U BB N NOLDER

6:30-8 8U SB N CAIRNS

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Field 1 6:00 12U SB Y BAILEY MLN General Contractors

Field 2 5:30 10U SB Y WELLS Sluggers

Woodworth 6:00 08U SB N SUSANY Massage Café

Wally Bell 6:00 14U BB YY WENGER Sarver Landscape



Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Field 1

Field 2 5:30 10U SB Y WELLS Sluggers

Woodworth 6:00 08U SB N BAGWELL Sleepy Hollow Sleep Shop

Coy 5-6:30 10U BB N FANTONE

6:30-8 10U BB N AUSTIN  

Thursday, May 1, 2025 Field 1 6:00 10U BB Y AUSTIN Boot Electric

Field 2 6:00 10U SB Y STACK Southwoods Health

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N FANTONE HK Concrete

Friday, May 2, 2025 Field 1 6:00 08U SB N BAGWELL Sleepy Hollow Sleep Shop

Field 2 5:30 10U SB Y WELLS Sluggers

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Saturday, May 3, 2025 Field 1 9:30-11 TB TB N BAKER vs CARRIER

11-12:30 TB TB N KEY vs TERLECKY

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45 TB TB N SCIANNA vs KEMPINSKI

12:00-1:30 10U BB N FANTONE

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

SR HS SB 5:00 08U SB N SUSANY Massage Café

6:15 08U SB N BAGWELL vs CAIRNS

Sunday, May 4, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, May 5, 2025 Field 1 6:00 12U BB Y KEMPINSKI Crouse Mill True Value

Field 2 6:00 10U BB Y MAY ProTech Electric

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N NOLDER Mascaro Construstion

Coy 5-6:30 10U BB N AUSTIN 

6:30-8

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Field 1 6:00 12U SB Y BAILEY MLN General Contractors

Field 2 5:30 10U SB Y WELLS Sluggers

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N HODGES WRS Wealth Advisors

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 5:00 TB TB N BAKER vs CARRIER

Field 1 6:15 10U BB Y FANTONE Myers Family Insurance

Field 2 5:30 12U SB Y BAILEY MLN General Contractors

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N PATRICK C's Waffles North Lima



Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Wally Bell 6:00 14U BB YY WENGER Sarver Landscape

Thursday, May 8, 2025 Field 1 6:00 10U BB Y FANTONE Myers Family Insurance

Field 2 6:00 10U SB Y STACK Southwoods Health

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N HODGES WRS Wealth Advisors

Friday, May 9, 2025 Field 1 6:00 12U BB Y HERCHIK Johnson Controls

Field 2 6:00 08U SB N SUSANY Massage Café

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N FANTONE HK Concrete

Coy 5-6:30 08U BB N NOLDER

6:30-8

Wally Bell 6:00 14U BB YY COCHRAN Gemma Power Systems

Saturday, May 10, 2025 Field 1 9:30-11 TB TB N CARRIER vs KEY

11-12:30 TB TB N SCIANNA vs TERLECKY

2:00-4:00 08U BB N PATRICK C's Waffles North Lima

4:00-6:00 8U SB N CAIRNS De-Cal Mech

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45 TB TB N KEMPINSKI vs BAKER

11:45-1:15

2:00-4:00 08U SB N BAGWELL Sleepy Hollow Sleep Shop

5:00-7:00

6:00-8:00

Wally Bell 10:00 14U BB YY WENGER Sarver Landscape

Sunday, May 11, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

MOTHER'S DAY 6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, May 12, 2025 Field 1 6:00 12U BB Y HERCHIK Johnson Controls

Field 2 5:30 10U SB Y WELLS Sluggers

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N HODGES WRS Wealth Advisors

Coy 5-6:30 10U BB N AUSTIN

6:30-8

Wally Bell 6:00 14U BB YY COCHRAN Gemma Power Systems

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Field 1 6:00 08U SB N SUSANY Massage Café

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8 12U BB N KEMPINSKI

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N FANTONE HK Concrete

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Field 1 6:00 10U BB Y MAY ProTech Electric

Field 2 6:00 10U SB Y WELLS Sluggers

Woodworth 6:00 10U SB Y STACK Southwoods Health

Coy 5-6:30 08U BB N PATRICK

6:30-8 15U SB ANGUS

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Field 1 6:00 12U BB Y KEMPINSKI Crouse Mill True Value



Field 2 5:00 12U SB Y BAILEY MLN GENERAL CONTRACTORS

6:45 10U SB Y STACK Southwoods Health

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N HODGES WRS Wealth Advisors

Coy 5-6:30 08U BB N FANTONE

6:30-8 15U SB ANGUS

Friday, May 16, 2025 Field 1 6:00 10U BB Y AUSTIN Boot Electric

Field 2 6:00 12U BB Y KEMPINSKI Crouse Mill True Value

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8 15U SB ANGUS

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Saturday, May 17, 2025 Field 1 9:30-11 TB TB N TERLECKY vs KEMPINSKI

11-12:30 TB TB N BAKER vs KEY

2:00-4:00 08U BB N FANTONE HK Concrete

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45 TB TB N CARRIER vs SCIANNA

12:00-2:00 08U BB N HODGES

2:00-4:00 15U SB ANGUS

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00 08U SB N SUSANY Massage Café

Sunday, May 18, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

1:00-3:00 15U SB ANGUS

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, May 19, 2025 Field 1 6:00 12U BB Y HERCHIK Johnson Controls

Field 2 6:00 10U BB Y MAY ProTech Electric

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N FANTONE HK Concrete

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8 15U SB ANGUS

Wally Bell 6:00 14U BB YY COCHRAN Gemma Power Systems

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Field 1 6:00 12U SB Y BAILEY MLN General Contractors

Field 2 6:00 08U SB N CAIRNS De-Cal Mech

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N PATRICK C's Waffles North Lima

Wally Bell 6:00 14U BB YY WENGER Sarver Landscape

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Field 1 6:00 10U BB Y AUSTIN Boot Electric

Field 2 6:00 12U BB Y KEMPINSKI Crouse Mill True Value

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N HODGES WRS Wealth Advisors

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Wally Bell 5-6:30

6:30-8

Thursday, May 22, 2025 Field 1 6:00 12U BB Y HERCHIK Johnson Controls

Field 2 6:00 12U SB Y BAILEY MLN General Contractors



Woodworth 6:00 8U SB N CAIRNS De-Cal Mech

Wally Bell 6:00 14U BB YY COCHRAN Gemma Power Systems

Friday, May 23, 2025 Field 1 6:00 12U BB Y KEMPINSKI Crouse Mill True Value

Field 2 6:00 10U BB Y FANTONE Myers Family Insurance

Woodworth 6:00 08U SB N BAGWELL Sleepy Hollow Sleep Shop

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8 15U SB ANGUS

Saturday, May 24, 2025 Field 1 9:30-11 TB TB N KEMPINSKI vs CARRIER

11-12:30 TB TB N KEY vs TERLECKY

2:00-4:00 08U BB N FANTONE HK Concrete

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45 TB TB N BAKER vs SCIANNA

11:45-1:15 10U BB N MAY

2:00-4:00 8U SB N CAIRNS De-Cal Mech

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, May 25, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, May 26, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5-6:30

MEMORIAL 6:30-8

DAY Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Wally Bell 5-6:30

6:30-8

Crestview 11:00 14U BB YY WENGER Sarver Landscape

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Field 1 6:00 12U SB Y BAILEY MLN General Contractors

Field 2 6:00 08U SB N BAGWELL Sleepy Hollow Sleep Shop

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N NOLDER Mascaro Construstion

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Field 1 6:00 12U BB Y HERCHIK Johnson Controls

Field 2 6:00 12U BB Y KEMPINSKI Crouse Mills True Value

Woodworth 6:00 10U BB Y MAY ProTech Electric

Coy 5-6:30 08U BB N FANTONE

6:30-8 08U BB N HODGES

Wally Bell 6:00 14U BB YY WENGER Sarver Landscape

Thursday, May 29, 2025 Field 1 6:00 10U BB Y AUSTIN Boot Electric

Field 2 6:00 08U SB N SUSANY Massage Café

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N PATRICK C's Waffles North Lima

Friday, May 30, 2025 Field 1 6:00 12U BB Y HERCHIK Johnson Controls



Field 2 5-6:30 10U BB N FANTONE

6:30-8 15U SB ANGUS

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N PATRICK C's Waffles North Lima

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8 08U BB N HODGES

Saturday, May 31, 2025 Field 1 10:15-11:45 TB TB N TERLECKY vs CARRIER

11:45-1:15 10U SB Y WELLS Sluggers

2:00-4:00 10U SB Y WELLS Sluggers

4:00-6:00 10U BB Y AUSTIN Boot Electric

6:00-8:00

Field 2 9:30-11 TB TB N KEMPINSKI vs KEY

11-12:30 TB TB N SCIANNA vs BAKER

2:00-4:00 08U SB N BAGWELL Sleepy Hollow Sleep Shop

4:00-6:00 08U SB N SUSANY Massage Café

6:00-8:00

Sunday, June 1, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00 12U BB Y HERCHIK Johnson Controls

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, June 2, 2025 Field 1 6:00 12U BB Y KEMPINSKI Crouse Mill True Value

Field 2 6:00 10U BB Y FANTONE Myers Family Insurance

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N NOLDER Mascaro Construstion

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Wally Bell 6:00 14U BB YY WENGER Sarver Landscape

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Field 1 6:00 12U SB Y BAILEY MLN General Contractors

7:00 12U SB Y BAILEY MLN General Contractors

Field 2 6:00 10U BB Y FANTONE Myers Family Insurance

Woodworth 5:00 08U SB N BAGWELL Sleepy Hollow Sleep Shop

6:30 10U SB Y WELLS Sluggers

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Field 1 6:00 10U SB Y STACK Southwoods Health

Field 2 5:30 15U SB DH ANGUS Amanda Powers Photography

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Springfield Green 6:00 10U BB Y AUSTIN Boot Electric

Wally Bell 6:00 14U BB YY COCHRAN Gemma Power Systems

Thursday, June 5, 2025 Field 1 6:00 10U BB Y FANTONE Myers Family Insurance

Field 2 5:00 8U SB N CAIRNS De-Cal Mech

6:30 12U BB Y KEMPINSKI Crouse Mills True Value

Woodworth 5:00 08U SB N BAGWELL Sleepy Hollow Sleep Shop

6:45 08U BB N NOLDER Mascaro Construstion

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Wally Bell 6:00 14U BB YY COCHRAN Gemma Power Systems

Friday, June 6, 2025 Field 1 6:00 10U BB Y MAY ProTech Electric

Field 2 6:00 12U BB Y HERCHIK Johnson Controls

Woodworth 6:00 08U SB N SUSANY Massage Café



Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Saturday, June 7, 2025 Field 1 9:30-11 TB TB N TERLELCKY vs BAKER

11-12:30 TB TB N CARRIER vs KEMPINSKI

2:00-4:00 08U SB N BAGWELL Sleepy Hollow Sleep Shop

4:00-6:00 10U SB Y STACK Southwoods Healh

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45 TB TB N KEY vs SCIANNA

11:45-1:15

2:00-4:00 10U BB Y FANTONE Myers Family Insurance

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, June 8, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00 10U BB Y AUSTIN Boot Electric

4:00-6:00 10U BB Y AUSTIN Boot Electric

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, June 9, 2025 Field 1 5:00 08U BB N PATRICK C's Waffles North Lima

6:30 12U SB Y BAILEY MLN General Contractors

POLAND 6:45 08U SB N CAIRNS De-Cal Mech

Field 2 5:00 12U BB Y HERCHIK Johnson Controls

6:45 10U BB Y MAY ProTech Electric

Woodworth 5:00 10U SB Y WELLS

6:45 10U SB Y STACK

Coy

Wally Bell 6:00 14U BB YY COCHRAN Gemma Power Systems

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Field 1 6:00 10U BB Y MAY ProTech Electric

Field 2 6:00 12U SB Y BAILEY MLN General Contractors

Woodworth 5:00 10U SB Y STACK Southwoods Health

6:45 10U SB Y STACK Southwoods Health

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Field 1 6:00 08U BB N NOLDER Mascaro Construction

Field 2 5-6:30 12U BB N ALL STARS-HERCHIK

6:30-8 12U BB N ALL STARS-HERCHIK

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Thursday, June 12, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30 10U BB N FANTONE

6:30-8 08U BB N NOLDER

Field 2 6:00 08U BB N PATRICK C's Waffles North Lima

6:30-8

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N PATRICK C's Waffles North Lima

Friday, June 13, 2025 Field 1 6:00 08U BB N HODGES WRS WEALTH ADVISORS

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N NOLDER Mascaro Construstion

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Saturday, June 14, 2025 Field 1 9:30-11

11-12:30

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45

11:45-1:15



2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, June 15, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

FATHER'S DAY 6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, June 16, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5:30 15U SB DH ANGUS Amanda Powers Photography

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N NOLDER Mascaro Construstion

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Field 1 6:00 08U BB N PATRICK

Field 2 5:30-7:30 10U BB N ALL STARS- AUSTIN

Woodworth 6:00 08U BB N HODGES WRS Wealth Advisors

Wally Bell 6:00 14U BB YY COCHRAN Gemma Power Systems

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5:30 15U SB DH ANGUS Amanda Powers Photography

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Thursday, June 19, 2025 Field 1 5:30-7:30 10U BB N ALL STARS- AUSTIN

6:30-8

Field 2

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8

Friday, June 20, 2025 Field 1

6:30-8

Field 2 6:00 8U SB N CAIRNS De-Cal Mech

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Saturday, June 21, 2025 Field 1 9:30-11

11-12:30

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:00-12:00 10U BB N ALL STARS- AUSTIN

11:45-1:15

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, June 22, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

1:00-3:00 10U BB N ALL STARS- AUSTIN

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00



4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, June 23, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5:30 15U SB DH ANGUS Amanda Powers Photography

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8

Wally Bell 6:00 14U BB YY WENGER Sarver Landscape

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5:30 15U SB DH ANGUS Amanda Powers Photography

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Wally Bell 5-6:30

6:30-8

Thursday, June 26, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5:30 15U SB DH ANGUS Amanda Powers Photography

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8

Wally Bell 6:00 14U BB YY WENGER Sarver Landscape

Friday, June 27, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Saturday, June 28, 2025 Field 1 9:30-11

11-12:30

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45

11:45-1:15

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, June 29, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, June 30, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8

Woodworth 5-6:30



6:30-8

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Thursday, July 3, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8

Friday, July 4, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8

FOURTH OF Woodworth 5-6:30

JULY 6:30-8

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Wally Bell 5-6:30

6:30-8

Saturday, July 5, 2025 Field 1 9:30-11

11-12:30

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45

11:45-1:15

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, July 6, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Monday, July 7, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8



Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Thursday, July 10, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8

Friday, July 11, 2025 Field 1 5-6:30

6:30-8

Field 2 5-6:30

6:30-8

Woodworth 5-6:30

6:30-8

Coy 5-6:30

6:30-8

Saturday, July 12, 2025 Field 1 9:30-11

11-12:30

2:00-4:00

MLB PITCH HIT & RUN 4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 10:15-11:45

11:45-1:15

2:00-4:00

MLB PITCH HIT & RUN 4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sunday, July 13, 2025 Field 1 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Field 2 noon-2:00

2:00-4:00

4:00-6:00

6:00-8:00


